
Broadmoor Elementary Teacher Links & Information

Teacher

Teacher Email

Grad
e

Level

Subject/Course

Google Classroom Teacher Google Voice Teacher Google Meets
Link

Teacher Zoom Link

Crystal Morris crystal.morris@pinebluffschools.org K All Subjects https://classroom.google.co
m/c/NDA0MTA4MDc2MTQ2
?cjc=kat2fas

(501) 291-2018
Google Meet

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2
234572398?pwd=eUoxREw
wR2R4M1VoK2ZsL1FLbXN
Vdz09

Meeting ID: 223 457 2398
Passcode: 2022

Marcia Wilkins marcia.wilkins@pinebluffschools.org K All subjects https://classroom.google.co
m/u/0/c/NDUxNTg0OTA5Nz
Qz

Class Code:
hzgwsdi

(501) 313-1252 Google Meet Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/333943094
7?pwd=ckVPYUxGNHFtUTl
aTDYyaWxjTTZJQT09

Meeting ID: 333 943 0947
Passcode: 2022

Gail Lang gail.lang@pinebluffschools.org 1 All subjects https://classroom.google.co
m/c/MTQ4OTUzNTE3ODZa
?cjc=ss7qysk
Class code: SS7qysk

Google Meet
https://classroom.google.co
m/c/MTQ4OTUzNTE3ODZa

?cjc=ss7qysk

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/j/796382675
9?pwd=WndSVTEwaHB0Mz
FTMThmRFVoT2F3dz09

Meeting ID: 796 382 6759
Passcode: ZWBQP5

Kellie Noble kellie.noble@pinebluffschools.org 1 All Subjects

Theresa Sanderson theresa.sanderson@pinebluffschools.org 2 All Subjects https://classroom.google.co
m/c/MTA0NDc0NzY1NjFa

Class code
wm4pkq2

Google Voice Number
(682)299-7911

Google Meet
https://meet.google.com/fha-
ystc-vsb?authuser=0&pli=1
Passcode:
frad62ggxn

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/8202411
0186?pwd=cHBCdG14TkQxdGxw
dW5BWWVnRjBkdz09
Meeting ID: 820 2411 0186
Passcode: dE7cfr

Kalaya Evans kalaya.evans@pinebluffschools.org 2 All Subjects

Malia Bradbury malia.bradbury@pinebluffschools.org 3 All subjects Ms. Bradbury's Google
Classroom
Class code: y53het7

(870) 260-7927 Ms. Bradbury's Google Meet Ms. Bradbury's Zoom
Meeting ID: 682 703 8325
Password: 2022

Tamrika Chism tamrika.chism@pinebluffschools.org 3 All subjects https://classroom.google.co
m/c/NDI0MTc1Njc0NjM1?cjc

(870)587-6672 Google Met: https://zoom.us/j/9849605985
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Class code: sa2rrtw

https://meet.googl
e.com/vgp-cnwz-hoc

?pwd=SmwvcHB6eFFIV3owN
GxXcjNUVjdHdz09
Meeting ID: 984 960 5985
Password: 9tU39u

Rita Porter rita.porter@pinebluffschools.org 4 All subjects Class Code zpogt2y
:

662-747-1451 Google Meet:
https://meet.google.com/pvx-ymxn-
paf?authuser=0

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/7
249321312?pwd=eVlJM2tka
GQ4S1VBTE51d2I2YS9TZz
09

Meeting ID: 724 932 1312
Passcode: 9YniZ6

Harriet Warren harriet.warren@pinebluffschools.org 4 All Class code:ykfe7ze ((870)686- 0396 Google Meet Zoom Link

Andrea Wright andrea.wright@pnebluffschools.org 4 All Subjects Class Code: 52ao7wb 870.399.0686 https://meet.google.com/esy-mnbp-
xoo?authuser=0&pli=1

https://us02web.zoom.us/me
eting/85876359628

Meeting ID: 858 7635 9628
Passcode:2L1xdF

Brittaney Martin brittaney.martin@pinebluffscholls.org 5 All Subjects https://classroom.google.co
m/c/Mzg3MTY3Njg4NDY3

CLASS CODE:
cxe5m4f

870-297-2349 https://meet.google.com/pbx-
ghid-aib

ZOOM
https://zoom.us/j/981933587
23?pwd=dnMyTk5EbTE0VjE
1L3RoZGpxUnhiQT09
Meeting ID: 981 9335 8723
Passcode: n2yUKC

Kandace Sanders kandace.sanders@pinebluffschools.org 5 All Class Code: ugchmj7

Google Classroom

Can’t get one through google.  Had
one previously and they won’t let

me get another one.

Google Link Zoom

Patricia Washington patricia.washington@pinebluffschools.org 5 All Subjects https://classroom.google.co
m/c/NDUxNTkzMjcyNjA0?cjc
=5giik36

Class Code:
5giik36

870-260-7948 GOOGLE MEET
https://meet.google.com/wvk
-bngh-rsc?authuser=0&hs=1
22

ZOOM
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87
105744294?pwd=S2dldDBST
1ozbEx1R3dzbk81bDRWZz0
9

Meeting ID: 871 0574 4294
Passcode: CFT442

Darnesia Carter darnesia.carter@pinebluffschools.org K-5 All Subjects https://classroom.google.co
m/c/MTEzMzQ5NTI2NTM1?
cjc=fsotkoj

(870)329-4185 Google Meet https://zoom.us/j/9307321497
1?pwd=bGc0Z1dxOThocnVjN
m82Z0RyYnhSdz09

Emanuel Thompson emanuel.thompson@pinebluffschools.org K-5 Resource Google Classroom (501)291-3298 Google Meet Zoom

Berniece Adams berniece.adams@pinebluffschools.org K-5 Computer Lab Computer Google Classroom 870-293-2908 Google meet Zoom
Meeting ID: 970 5283 5498
Passcode: RHT7ua

Eckard Fox eckard.fox@pinebluffschools.org k-5 music Music Google Classroom 8702932519 Google Meet
https://meet.google.com/anu
-qcyg-fpe

Zoom
https://zoom.us/j/7204438263
?pwd=NFdxZGJaYmp2TWhF
TS9KeWlPdmtGQT09
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Meeting ID:939 8040 3464
Passcode: 5v9Hyp

Roy Hutchins roy.hutchins@pinebluffschools.org K-5 Physical
Education

Class Code:

ydtegih
662-747-1447 Google Meet

Lavonda Pierce lavonda.pierce@pinebluffschools.org K-5 Library Media Library's Google Classroom
Link

Class Code: suta5rh

(501) 483-0011 Google Meet
Library's Meet Link

Zoom
Library's Zoom Link
Meeting ID: 813 9934 7968
Passcode: 8dZPWx

Parthina Scruggs parthina.scruggs@pinebluffschools.org K-5 ART Google Classroom Link

Class code: wxtjoca

Google Meet Art Link Zoom Link
Meeting ID: 917 5615 6971
Passcode: eT5j70
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